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Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3LAFN05612 PLATE 1

2 3LAFN05614 REsisToR BRAckET 1

3 3MEVR01556 Box BAsE 1

4 3MEcE00336 GEARcAsE/BoARd 1

5 3MEVR01386 6 PLAcEs BLAdE FUsE cARRiER 1

6 3METT45116 REMoTE coNTRoL sWiTcH  T106 1

7 3METT00056 REMoTE sWiTcH 1

8 3MEcE00391 REsisToR 1 oHM 50 W 1

9 3LAFN04047 sPAcER, M3 15x8x8 2

10 3MEcE00369 REsisToR 10 oHM 50 WATT 1

11 3LAFN05613 BRAckET 1

12 3MEcE35767 BRidGE JUMPER 1

13 3MEVR01116 sUPPoRT 120 A 3

14 3MEVR01383 cLEAR PLAsTic FUsE Box 1

15 3MEVR01346 FUsE 125 A. 1

16 3VTVT34115 scREW TE M 5x 10 UNi 5739 2

17 3VTRs00516 WAsHER d. 5 ss 10

18 3VTdd15517 NUT M 5 ss 2

19 3VTRs15913 WAsHER d. 4 GRoVER A2 UNi1751 8

20 3VTVT00704 scREW TE M 4x 16 UNi5739 ss 1

Table: ELECTRI.INSTAL. Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN05612      PLATE          ELETTRICA                1,00 --
0002  LAFN05614      BRACKET        RESISTENZE               1,00 --
0003  MEVR01556      BOX BASE                                1,00 --
0004  MECE00336      GEARCASE       TRAZ. 24V                1,00 --
0005  MEVR01386      FUSE CARRIER   LAMA 6 POSTI             1,00 --
0006  METT45116      #8479.90.9498  CONTACTOR      24V T106 P               1,00 --
0007  METT00056      CONTACTOR      T-106                    1,00 --
0008  MECE00391      RESISTANCE     1 OHM 50 W               1,00 --
0009  LAFN04047      SPACER         X SCHEDE M3 15x8x8       2,00 --
0010  MECE00369      RESISTANCE     CORAZZATA 10 OHM 50 WATT 1,00 --
0011  LAFN05613      BRACKET        PONTE DIODI              1,00 --
0012  MECE35767      RECTIFIER      LAV. E 450               1,00 --
0013  MEVR01116      SUPPORT        FUSIBILE 120 A           3,00 --
0014  MEVR01383      COVER          PVC TRASP.               1,00 --
0015  MEVR01346      FUSE           125 A.                   1,00 --
0016  VTVT34115      SCREW          TE M  5X 10 UNI 5739     2,00 --
0017  VTRS00516      WASHER         D. 5 INX                 10,00 --
0018  VTDD15517      NUT            M  5 INX                 2,00 --
0019  VTRS15913      WASHER         D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751   8,00 --
0020  VTVT00704      SCREW          TE M 4X 16 UNI5739 INOX  1,00 --
0021  VTRS00501      WASHER         D. 4 0.232 UNI 6592      3,00 --
0022  VTRS01080      WASHER         D. 8 GRW                 6,00 --
0025  MECE00396      BOARD          DI AUTORITENUTA          1,00 --
0026  VTDD21115      NUT            M 3 INOX                 4,00 --
0027  VTDD10776      NUT            M 8  X1 UNI 5588         6,00 --
0028  VTRS15908      WASHER         D. 5 INX GRW UNI 1751    6,00 --
0029  VTVT48694      SCREW          TCB TC 5  X12 UNI 9707 TZ 4,00 --
0030  VTVT01109      SCREW          TE M 6X 10 ZC.  UNI 5739 2,00 --
0031  VTDD04369      NUT            M 4 TEF UNI 7473         1,00 --
0032  MEVR01339      COVER          SCATOLA MOD.150          1,00 --
0033  MPVR02797      BRACKET        SALVADITA                2,00 --
0034  VTVR00238      RIVET          4-10 ALLUMINIO           8,00 --
0035  MEVR01316      FUSE           A LAMA 10 A. 32V         1,00 --
0036  MEVR01380      FUSE           A LAMA                   1,00 --
0037  VTRS00503      WASHER         D. 6 TE  UNI 6798        2,00 --
0038  VTDD00130      NUT            M. 6                     2,00 --
0039  VTVT00722      SCREW                                   4,00 --
0040  VTVT43638      SCREW          M  4X 55 TCB-TC UNI 7687 2,00 --

Electrical Installation/Installation électrique
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Table: ELECTRI.INSTAL. Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN05612      PLATE          ELETTRICA                1,00 --
0002  LAFN05614      BRACKET        RESISTENZE               1,00 --
0003  MEVR01556      BOX BASE                                1,00 --
0004  MECE00336      GEARCASE       TRAZ. 24V                1,00 --
0005  MEVR01386      FUSE CARRIER   LAMA 6 POSTI             1,00 --
0006  METT45116      #8479.90.9498  CONTACTOR      24V T106 P               1,00 --
0007  METT00056      CONTACTOR      T-106                    1,00 --
0008  MECE00391      RESISTANCE     1 OHM 50 W               1,00 --
0009  LAFN04047      SPACER         X SCHEDE M3 15x8x8       2,00 --
0010  MECE00369      RESISTANCE     CORAZZATA 10 OHM 50 WATT 1,00 --
0011  LAFN05613      BRACKET        PONTE DIODI              1,00 --
0012  MECE35767      RECTIFIER      LAV. E 450               1,00 --
0013  MEVR01116      SUPPORT        FUSIBILE 120 A           3,00 --
0014  MEVR01383      COVER          PVC TRASP.               1,00 --
0015  MEVR01346      FUSE           125 A.                   1,00 --
0016  VTVT34115      SCREW          TE M  5X 10 UNI 5739     2,00 --
0017  VTRS00516      WASHER         D. 5 INX                 10,00 --
0018  VTDD15517      NUT            M  5 INX                 2,00 --
0019  VTRS15913      WASHER         D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751   8,00 --
0020  VTVT00704      SCREW          TE M 4X 16 UNI5739 INOX  1,00 --
0021  VTRS00501      WASHER         D. 4 0.232 UNI 6592      3,00 --
0022  VTRS01080      WASHER         D. 8 GRW                 6,00 --
0025  MECE00396      BOARD          DI AUTORITENUTA          1,00 --
0026  VTDD21115      NUT            M 3 INOX                 4,00 --
0027  VTDD10776      NUT            M 8  X1 UNI 5588         6,00 --
0028  VTRS15908      WASHER         D. 5 INX GRW UNI 1751    6,00 --
0029  VTVT48694      SCREW          TCB TC 5  X12 UNI 9707 TZ 4,00 --
0030  VTVT01109      SCREW          TE M 6X 10 ZC.  UNI 5739 2,00 --
0031  VTDD04369      NUT            M 4 TEF UNI 7473         1,00 --
0032  MEVR01339      COVER          SCATOLA MOD.150          1,00 --
0033  MPVR02797      BRACKET        SALVADITA                2,00 --
0034  VTVR00238      RIVET          4-10 ALLUMINIO           8,00 --
0035  MEVR01316      FUSE           A LAMA 10 A. 32V         1,00 --
0036  MEVR01380      FUSE           A LAMA                   1,00 --
0037  VTRS00503      WASHER         D. 6 TE  UNI 6798        2,00 --
0038  VTDD00130      NUT            M. 6                     2,00 --
0039  VTVT00722      SCREW                                   4,00 --
0040  VTVT43638      SCREW          M  4X 55 TCB-TC UNI 7687 2,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

21 3VTRs00501 WAsHER d. 4 0.232 UNi 6592 3

22 3VTRs01080 WAsHER d. 8 GRW 6

23 3LAFN05927 BRAckET, BRUsH coNTRoL BoARd 1

24 3MPVR02973 sPAcER 4

25 3MEcE00396 BoARd BRUsH coNTRoL 1

26 3VTdd21115 NUT M 3 ss 4

27 3VTdd10776 HExAGoNAL NUT M 8 x1 UNi 5588 6

28 3VTRs15908 WAsHER d. 5 ss GRW UNi 1751 6

29 3VTVT48694 scREW TcB Tc 5 x12 UNi 9707 TZ 4

30 3VTVT01109 scREW TE M 6x 10 Zc. UNi 5739 2

31 3VTdd04369 NUT M 4 TEF UNi 7473 1

32 3kTRi01623 Box coVER kiT Mod.150 1

33 3MPVR02797 GRATiNG 2

34 3VTVR00238 ALUMiNUM RiVET 4-10 8

35 3MEVR01316 FUsE 10 AMP 32V 1

36 3MEVR01380 BLAdE FUsE 40 AMP 1

37 3VTRs00503 WAsHER d. 6 TE UNi 6798 2

38 3VTdd00130 NUT sELF LockiNG M6 2

39 3VTVT00722 scREW 4

40 3VTVT43638 scREW M 4x 55 TcB-Tc UNi 7687 2

Electrical Installation/Installation électrique
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Table: BOARD          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0002  MPVR10572      PANEL          -                        1,00 --
0003  LAFN09433      LEVER          -                        1,00 --
0004  MPVR03845      LEVER          REGOLAZ.                 1,00 --
0005  LAFN05103      ARTICULATION   SUPERIORE                1,00 --
0006  ETET14247      LABEL          -                        1,00 --
0007  MECI00309      SWITCH                                  1,00 --
0008  MECI75805      SWITCH         TK                       1,00 --
0009  MECI00527      STOP BUTTON                             1,00 --
0010  MECI46638      COMMUTAT.SWITCH0.CT. 0401/C2            1,00 --
0011  MEVR01387      BODY           SENZA TERMINALI          1,00 --
0012  MEVR01132      FUSE           A LAMA 5 A.              2,00 --
0013  MEVR01383      COVER          PVC TRASP.               1,00 --
0014  MECI00310      MICROSWITCH                             3,00 --
0015  LAFN05615      SPRING         LEVA ANTISCH./SUPP. MICRO 1,00 --
0016  MPVR36404      KNOB           SPECTROL 635M.NE         1,00 --

Control Board/Carte de contrôle 

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3MPVR03842 coNTRoL PANEL 1

2 3MPVR10572 PANEL 1

3 3LAFN09433 LEVER 1

4 3MPVR03845 LEVER 1

5 3LAFN05103 ARTicULATioN 1

6 3ETET14247 LABEL 1

7 3MEci00309 PUsH BUTToN 1

8 3MEci75805 sWiTcH kEy 1

9 3MEci00527 sToP BUTToN, EMERGENcy BUTToN 1

10 3MEci46638 coMMUTAToR 1

11 3MEVR01387 FUsE HoLdER 1

12 3MEVR01132 FUsE 5 AMP 2

13 3MEVR01383 cLEAR PLAsTic FUsE Box 1

14 3MEci00310 MicRosWiTcH 3

15 3LAFN05615 sPRiNG 1

16 3MPVR36404 PoTENioMETER MoToR kNoB+iNd cAP 1
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Water Tank/Réservoir d’eau

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3FTAc48857 FiLTER 1

2 3GUGo00293 GAskET 1

3 3FsVR00260 HosE cLiP d.50 1

4 3MPVR48695 PiN 2

5 3TBFx00360 TUBE PU cT100 1

6 3GUVR48859 GAskET 1

7 3LAFN05609 LoWER TAP Rod 1

8 3MPVR49471 LEVER 1

9 3LAFN05645 UPPER TAP Rod 1

Table: WATER TANK     Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  FTAC48857      FILTER         ASP. ACQUA SERB. LAVAP.  1,00 --
0003  FSVR00260      HOSE CLIP      D.50                     1,00 --
0004  MPVR48695      PIN            SHK.BK                   2,00 --
0005  TBFX00360      TUBE           PU CT100                 1,00 --
0006  GUVR48859      GASKET         SHK                      1,00 --
0007  LAFN05609      ROD            INFERIORE RUBINETTO      1,00 --
0008  MPVR49471      LEVER          SHK                      1,00 --
0009  LAFN05645      ROD            SUPERIORE RUBINETTO      1,00 --
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Detergent Tank/Réservoir de détergent

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3MPVR06483 Lid 1

2 3LAFN09434 BRAckET 1

3 3MPVR06484 cLAMP TANk 1

4 3LAFN09436 BRAckET 1

5 3VTVT17721 scREW M 5x10 TsPEi 3

6 3GUVR01016 GAskET 1

7 3LAFN05756 TANk HANdLE 1

8 3LAFN05755 Hook cENTERiNG PLATE 1

9 3Rcds35584 BUsHiNG d. 1

10 3LAFN03940 sPAcER 8/12-5,25 1

11 3LAFN05607 PLATE 1

12 3LAFN05585 LEVER sAFETy dEAd-MAN sWiTcH 1

13 3GUGo00216 sUcTioN HosE RiNG 1

14 3RcVR00508 sUcTioN oPENiNG 1

15 3TBFx00354 sqUEEGEE HosE PU sTyLE 1

16 3PMVR01052 REcoVERy dRAiN HosE 1

17 3RcVR00504 UNioN/coNNEcToR 1

18 3MPVR07059 PiPE 1

19 3MPVR46988 BRAckET/cLAsP 2

20 3LAFN09166 sUPPoRT 1

Table: DETERGENT TANK Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MPVR06483      COVER          CT100                    1,00 --
0002  LAFN09434      BRACKET        -                        1,00 --
0003  MPVR06484      LEVER          CT100                    1,00 --
0004  LAFN09436      BRACKET        -                        1,00 --
0005  VTVT17721      SCREW          M 5X10 TSPEI             3,00 --
0006  GUVR01016      GASKET                                  1,00 --
0007  LAFN05756      HANDLE         APERTURA SERBATOI        1,00 --
0008  LAFN05755      PLATE          CENTRAGGIO AGGANCIO      1,00 --
0009  RCDS35584      BUSHING        D.  8X12X 4.3            1,00 --
0010  LAFN03940      BUSHING        8/12-5,25                1,00 --
0011  LAFN05607      PLATE                                   1,00 --
0013  GUGO00216      GASKET         ACQUA SPORCA             1,00 --
0014  RCVR00508      PIPE UNION     DI SCARICO               1,00 --
0015  TBFX00354      TUBE           -                        1,00 --
0016  PMVR01052      GROUP          TUBO TIGRATO             1,00 --
0017  RCVR00504      CONNECTOR      DRITTO FEMM.             1,00 --
0018  MPVR07059      TUBE                                    1,00 --
0019  MPVR46988      CLIP           LAV. SHK                 2,00 --
0020  LAFN09166      SUPPORT        -                        1,00 --
0021  LAFN08978      BRACKET        -                        1,00 --
0022  MPVR05561      SMALL BASKET   -                        1,00 --
0023  VTVT00817      SCREW          TE M4x12 UNI 5739 INOX   5,00 --
0024  MPVR05596      PROTECTION     -                        1,00 --
0025  VTDD00055      NUT            M 4 ATB A2               5,00 --
0026  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    2,00 --
0027  MLML00196      SPRING         PER GIUNTO HS NADIR      1,00 --
0028  VTVT00779      SCREW          TBEI M.8-16              2,00 --
0029  VTVT48694      SCREW          TCB TC 5  X12 UNI 9707 TZ 5,00 --
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Detergent Tank/Réservoir de détergent

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

21 3LAFN08978 BRAckET 1

22 3MPVR05561 sMALL BAskET 1

23 3VTVT00817 scREW TE M4x12 UNi 5739 ss 5

24 3MPVR05596 coVER 1

25 3VTdd00055 NUT M 4 ATB A2 5

26 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 2

27 3MLML00196 sPRiNG coUPLER Hs20 1

28 3VTVT00779 scREW TBEi M.8-16 2

29 3VTVT48694 scREW TcB Tc 5 x12 UNi 9707 TZ 5

Table: DETERGENT TANK Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MPVR06483      COVER          CT100                    1,00 --
0002  LAFN09434      BRACKET        -                        1,00 --
0003  MPVR06484      LEVER          CT100                    1,00 --
0004  LAFN09436      BRACKET        -                        1,00 --
0005  VTVT17721      SCREW          M 5X10 TSPEI             3,00 --
0006  GUVR01016      GASKET                                  1,00 --
0007  LAFN05756      HANDLE         APERTURA SERBATOI        1,00 --
0008  LAFN05755      PLATE          CENTRAGGIO AGGANCIO      1,00 --
0009  RCDS35584      BUSHING        D.  8X12X 4.3            1,00 --
0010  LAFN03940      BUSHING        8/12-5,25                1,00 --
0011  LAFN05607      PLATE                                   1,00 --
0013  GUGO00216      GASKET         ACQUA SPORCA             1,00 --
0014  RCVR00508      PIPE UNION     DI SCARICO               1,00 --
0015  TBFX00354      TUBE           -                        1,00 --
0016  PMVR01052      GROUP          TUBO TIGRATO             1,00 --
0017  RCVR00504      CONNECTOR      DRITTO FEMM.             1,00 --
0018  MPVR07059      TUBE                                    1,00 --
0019  MPVR46988      CLIP           LAV. SHK                 2,00 --
0020  LAFN09166      SUPPORT        -                        1,00 --
0021  LAFN08978      BRACKET        -                        1,00 --
0022  MPVR05561      SMALL BASKET   -                        1,00 --
0023  VTVT00817      SCREW          TE M4x12 UNI 5739 INOX   5,00 --
0024  MPVR05596      PROTECTION     -                        1,00 --
0025  VTDD00055      NUT            M 4 ATB A2               5,00 --
0026  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    2,00 --
0027  MLML00196      SPRING         PER GIUNTO HS NADIR      1,00 --
0028  VTVT00779      SCREW          TBEI M.8-16              2,00 --
0029  VTVT48694      SCREW          TCB TC 5  X12 UNI 9707 TZ 5,00 --
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Frame/Châssis

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

2 3cUVR00130 BUsHiNG 3

3 3LAFN05593 LEVER 2

4 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 4

5 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 ss 4

6 3LAFN04043 sPAcER d8.5-15 2

7 3LAFN04042 sPAcER d8.5-15 2

8 3LAFN03840 BUsHiNG 2

9 3VTRs00245 WAsHER d.6 UNi 6592 ss 2

10 3VTdd15518 NUT M 6 ss 1

11 3VTVT00867 scREW 1

12 3LAFN05594 sPRiNG GUidE 1

13 3VTRs00250 WAsHER d.154 1

14 3MLML00227 sPRiNG 1

15 3Mocc00226 AcTUAToR 1

16 3LAFN09162 sPAcER 1

17 3LAFN09168 sPAcER 2

18 3VTVT13516 scREW TE M 8x100 1

19 3VTVT00734 scREW TE M. 8-80 3

20 3LAFN09160 BUsHiNG 2

21 3LAFN09475 ARM 1

Table: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0002  CUVR00130      BEARING        STRISCIAMENTO            3,00 --
0003  LAFN05593      BRACKET                                 2,00 --
0004  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    4,00 --
0005  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  4,00 --
0006  LAFN04043      SPACER         D8.5-15                  2,00 --
0007  LAFN04042      SPACER         D8.5-15                  2,00 --
0008  LAFN03840      BUSHING                                 2,00 --
0009  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        2,00 --
0010  VTDD15518      NUT            M 6 INX                  1,00 --
0011  VTVT00867      SCREW                                   1,00 --
0012  LAFN05594      SPRING GUIDE                            1,00 --
0013  VTRS00250      WASHER         D.14                     1,00 --
0014  MLML00227      SPRING         DI COMPRESS.             1,00 --
0015  MOCC00226      ATUATOR        ALI 1 100MM CABLATO      1,00 --
0016  LAFN09162      SPACER                                  1,00 --
0017  LAFN09168      SPACER         -                        2,00 --
0018  VTVT13516      SCREW          TE M 8X100               1,00 --
0019  VTVT00734      SCREW          TE M. 8-80               3,00 --
0020  LAFN09160      BUSHING        -                        2,00 --
0021  LAFN09475      ARM            -                        1,00 --
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Frame/ChâssisTable: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN05654      BRACKET        CENTRAGGIO SPAZZOLE 70   1,00 --
0002  LAFN04041      SPACER         D6/15                    1,00 --
0003  RTRT49413      WHEEL          D. 60-D.15 X36 NYL.      1,00 --
0004  VTVT00655      SCREW          TE M. 6-55               1,00 --
0005  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        1,00 --
0006  VTDD15518      NUT            M 6 INX                  1,00 --
0007  LAFN03721      BUSHING        PEDALIERA                2,00 --
0008  VTVT00868      SCREW          TE M12-140               1,00 --
0009  RCDS35584      BUSHING        D.  8X12X 4.3            1,00 --
0010  LAFN05600      LEVER          LATERALE                 1,00 --
0011  MECB00504      GROUP          CABLAGGIO                1,00 --
0012  VTVR00267      ARTICULATION   SFERICO D.12             1,00 --
0013  LAFN05643      BRACKET        ELETTROVALVOLA           1,00 --
0014  VTVT00427      SCREW          TSPEI 8X35 UNI5933 INX   1,00 --
0015  VTRS01080      WASHER         D. 8 GRW                 1,00 --
0016  VTVT13938      SCREW          TE  8X20   UNI5739 INX   1,00 --
0017  VTVT00422      SCREW          TE M 12X 30 UNI 5739     1,00 --
0018  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    4,00 --
0019  LAFN05604      LEVER          SUPERIORE                1,00 --
0020  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0021  VTRS00506      WASHER         D.12     UNI 6592        1,00 --
0022  VTDD00494      NUT            M12 TEF                  1,00 --
0023  VTVT15371      SCREW          TE M 8X45 INOX A2 UNI    1,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3LAFN05654 BRAckET PAd dRiVER 1

2 3LAFN04041 sPAcER d6/15 1

3 3RTRT49413 WHEEL d. 60-d.15 x36 NyL. 1

4 3VTVT00655 scREW TE M. 6-55 1

5 3VTRs00245 WAsHER d.6 UNi 6592 ss 1

6 3VTdd15518 NUT M 6 ss 1

7 3LAFN03721 sPAcER 2

8 3VTVT00868 scREW TE M12-140 1

9 3Rcds35584 BUsHiNG 9-12-4.3 1

10 3LAFN05600 LEVER 1

11 3MEcB00504 sUPPoRT AssEMBLy 1

12 3VTVR00267 ARTicULATioN d.12 1

13 3LAFN05643 soLENoid VALVE sUPPoRT 1

14 3VTVT00427 scREW TsPEi 8x35 UNi5933 ss 1

15 3VTRs01080 WAsHER d. 8 GRW 1

16 3VTVT13938 scREW TE 8x20 UNi5739 ss 1

17 3VTVT00422 scREW TE M 12x 30 UNi 5739 1

18 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 4

19 3LAFN05604 UPPER LEVER 1

20 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 ss 2
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Frame/ChâssisTable: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN05654      BRACKET        CENTRAGGIO SPAZZOLE 70   1,00 --
0002  LAFN04041      SPACER         D6/15                    1,00 --
0003  RTRT49413      WHEEL          D. 60-D.15 X36 NYL.      1,00 --
0004  VTVT00655      SCREW          TE M. 6-55               1,00 --
0005  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        1,00 --
0006  VTDD15518      NUT            M 6 INX                  1,00 --
0007  LAFN03721      BUSHING        PEDALIERA                2,00 --
0008  VTVT00868      SCREW          TE M12-140               1,00 --
0009  RCDS35584      BUSHING        D.  8X12X 4.3            1,00 --
0010  LAFN05600      LEVER          LATERALE                 1,00 --
0011  MECB00504      GROUP          CABLAGGIO                1,00 --
0012  VTVR00267      ARTICULATION   SFERICO D.12             1,00 --
0013  LAFN05643      BRACKET        ELETTROVALVOLA           1,00 --
0014  VTVT00427      SCREW          TSPEI 8X35 UNI5933 INX   1,00 --
0015  VTRS01080      WASHER         D. 8 GRW                 1,00 --
0016  VTVT13938      SCREW          TE  8X20   UNI5739 INX   1,00 --
0017  VTVT00422      SCREW          TE M 12X 30 UNI 5739     1,00 --
0018  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    4,00 --
0019  LAFN05604      LEVER          SUPERIORE                1,00 --
0020  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0021  VTRS00506      WASHER         D.12     UNI 6592        1,00 --
0022  VTDD00494      NUT            M12 TEF                  1,00 --
0023  VTVT15371      SCREW          TE M 8X45 INOX A2 UNI    1,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

21 3VTRs00506 WAsHER d.12 UNi 6592 1

22 3VTdd00494 NUT M12 TEF 1

23 3VTVT15371 scREW TE M8-45 ss 1
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Frame/ChâssisTable: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  RTRT49041      TURNING WHEEL  D.125 BNDT               2,00 --
0002  LAFN05311      SPACER         X CUSCINETTO             2,00 --
0003  LAFN05840      AXLE           FRENO                    1,00 --
0004  LAFN05841      LEVER          FRENO                    1,00 --
0005  LAFN35599      BRAKE PEDAL    LAV. BT                  1,00 --
0006  LAFN29988      PROTECTION     TIG.300                  1,00 --
0007  MOCC00142      MOTOR.GEARBOX  300W                     1,00 --
0008  RTRT00542      WHEEL          D.250x60                 2,00 --
0009  LAFN05617      PLATE          FISSAGGIO MOTORE TRAZIONE 1,00 --
0010  VTDD15521      NUT            M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588      4,00 --
0011  VTRS15144      WASHER         D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751    2,00 --
0012  MPVR04162      CAP            FRENO                    2,00 --
0013  VTVT00708      SCREW          TE M. 8-40               1,00 --
0014  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    7,00 --
0015  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  7,00 --
0016  VTVR33668      KEY            6x 6x40 UNI 6604A        1,00 --
0017  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        4,00 --
0018  CUVR44348      BUSHING        CB 85 2010 31T           2,00 --
0019  VTVT13939      SCREW          TE  6X20   UNI5739 INX   2,00 --
0020  VTDD01694      NUT            M6 INOX                  2,00 --
0022  VTVT00842      SCREW                                   6,00 --
0023  CUVR00105      SUPPORT                                 3,00 --
0024  CUVR00105      SUPPORT                                 3,00 --
0025  VTRS00505      WASHER         D.10 TE  UNI 6592        16,00 --
0026  VTVT03640      SCREW          TE 10X25   UNI5740       8,00 --
0027  VTDD00042      NUT            AUT.M10 UNI7474          8,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3RTRT49041 sMALL WHEEL d.125 BNdT 2

2 3LAFN05311 sPAcER BEARiNG 2

3 3LAFN05840 AxLE 1

4 3LAFN05841 BRAkE LEVER 1

5 3LAFN35599 BRAkE PEdAL 1

6 3LAFN29988 RUBBER PEdAL PRoTEcTioN 1

7 3Mocc00235 TRAcTioN MoToR.GEARBox 300W 1

8 3RTRT00542 WHEEL d.250x60 2

9 3LAFN05617 TRAcTioN MoToR FAsTENiNG PLATE 1

10 3VTdd15521 NUT M 8 x 1.25 ss A2 UNi 5588 4

11 3VTRs15144 WAsHER d. 6 ss GRW UNi 1751 2

12 3MPVR04162 PLUG/sToPPER 2

13 3VTVT00708 scREW TE M. 8-40 1

14 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 7

15 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 ss 7

16 3VTVR33668 TANG/kEy 6x 6x40 UNi 6604A 1

17 3VTRs00245 WAsHER d.6 UNi 6592 ss 2

18 3cUVR44348 BUsHiNG cB 85 2010 31T 4

19 3VTVT13939 scREW TE 6x20 UNi5739 ss 2

20 3VTdd01694 NUT M6 ss 2
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Frame/ChâssisTable: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  RTRT49041      TURNING WHEEL  D.125 BNDT               2,00 --
0002  LAFN05311      SPACER         X CUSCINETTO             2,00 --
0003  LAFN05840      AXLE           FRENO                    1,00 --
0004  LAFN05841      LEVER          FRENO                    1,00 --
0005  LAFN35599      BRAKE PEDAL    LAV. BT                  1,00 --
0006  LAFN29988      PROTECTION     TIG.300                  1,00 --
0007  MOCC00142      MOTOR.GEARBOX  300W                     1,00 --
0008  RTRT00542      WHEEL          D.250x60                 2,00 --
0009  LAFN05617      PLATE          FISSAGGIO MOTORE TRAZIONE 1,00 --
0010  VTDD15521      NUT            M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588      4,00 --
0011  VTRS15144      WASHER         D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751    2,00 --
0012  MPVR04162      CAP            FRENO                    2,00 --
0013  VTVT00708      SCREW          TE M. 8-40               1,00 --
0014  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    7,00 --
0015  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  7,00 --
0016  VTVR33668      KEY            6x 6x40 UNI 6604A        1,00 --
0017  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        4,00 --
0018  CUVR44348      BUSHING        CB 85 2010 31T           2,00 --
0019  VTVT13939      SCREW          TE  6X20   UNI5739 INX   2,00 --
0020  VTDD01694      NUT            M6 INOX                  2,00 --
0022  VTVT00842      SCREW                                   6,00 --
0023  CUVR00105      SUPPORT                                 3,00 --
0024  CUVR00105      SUPPORT                                 3,00 --
0025  VTRS00505      WASHER         D.10 TE  UNI 6592        16,00 --
0026  VTVT03640      SCREW          TE 10X25   UNI5740       8,00 --
0027  VTDD00042      NUT            AUT.M10 UNI7474          8,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

22 3VTVT00842 scREW 6

23 3cUVR00105 TRAcTioN AxLE\BEARiNG  sUPPoRT 3

24 BEARiNG 3

25 3VTRs00505 WAsHER d.10 TE UNi 6592 16

26 3VTVT03640 scREW TE 10x25 UNi5740 8

27 3VTdd00042 NUT AUT.M10 UNi7474 8
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Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3LAFN07554 LEVER 1

2 3VTVR49226 HANdGRiP F M10 d.82 1

3 3LAFN09009 sUPPoRT 1

4 3LAFN09241 PLATE 1

5 3MTcR00105 sqUEEGEE LiFT cHAiN 1

6 3VTVT00757 scREW 1

7 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 3

8 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 ss 2

9 3VTRs15978 WAsHER d.12x24 UNi 6592 ss 1

10 3VTVT00410 scREW TE M8x35 UNi5739 ss 1

11 3LAFN09231 BRAckET M6x11x29 1

Frame/ChâssisTable: FRAME          Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN07554      LEVER          -                        1,00 --
0002  VTVR49226      HANDWHEEL      F M10 D.82               1,00 --
0003  LAFN09009      SUPPORT        -                        1,00 --
0004  LAFN09241      PLATE          -                        1,00 --
0005  MTCR00105      CHAIN          -                        1,00 --
0006  VTVT00757      SCREW                                   1,00 --
0007  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    3,00 --
0008  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0009  VTRS15978      WASHER         D.12X24  UNI 6592 INX    1,00 --
0010  VTVT00410      SCREW          TE M8x35 UNI5739 INOX    1,00 --
0011  LAFN09231      BRACKET        M6X11X29                 1,00 --
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Head/Tête

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3LAFN09480 PLATE 1

2 3Mocc00143 GEAR MoToR MRP6 V24 2

3 3VTRs15144 WAsHER d. 6 ss GRW UNi 1751 14

4 3VTVT15906 scREW TE 6x 12 A2 UNi 5739 14

5 3LAFN05642 disTRiBUToR 1

6 3LAFN05671 PLATE 1

7 3RcVR00483 UNioN/coNNEcToR 3 WAy 1

8 3VTVT00787 scREW TBEi M 6-16 4

9 3VTdd15518 NUT M 6 ss 9

10 3LAFN09199 dRiVE disk 2

11 3MPVR02772 BUMPER/BRUsH PRoTEcTioN 1

12 3MLML00230 sPRiNG ALUMiNUM FLANGE sEcURiTy 2

13 3VTdd15521 NUT M 8 ss A2 UNi 5588 4

14 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 6

15 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 iNx 2

16 3MPVR05290 WHEEL 2

17 3sPPV01472 14” PoLyPRoPyLENE BRUsH 2

18 3VTRs13945 WAsHER d. 6x18 iNx UNi 6593 8

19 3MEci00199 MicRosWiTcH 1

20 3LAFN09167 BRAckET 1

Table: HEAD           Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN09480      PLATE                                   1,00 --
0002  MOCC00143      MOTOR          MRP6 V24                 2,00 --
0003  VTRS15144      WASHER         D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751    14,00 --
0004  VTVT15906      SCREW          TE  6X 12  A2 UNI 5739   14,00 --
0005  LAFN05642      DISTRIBUTOR    ACQUA TESTATA 71         1,00 --
0006  LAFN05671      PLATE          RESCA TESTATA            1,00 --
0007  RCVR00483      CONNECTOR      3 VIE                    1,00 --
0008  VTVT00787      SCREW          TBEI M 6-16              4,00 --
0009  VTDD15518      NUT            M 6 INX                  9,00 --
0010  LAFN09199      DRIVE DISK     -                        2,00 --
0011  MPVR02772      BUMPER         TESTATA 71               1,00 --
0012  MLML00230      SPRING         ANTISGANCIO 70 X FLANGIA 2,00 --
0013  VTDD15521      NUT            M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588      4,00 --
0014  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    6,00 --
0015  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0016  MPVR05290      ROLLER         PARACOLPI                2,00 --
0017  SPPV01472      BRUSH          NYLON 0.7 D.340 APC      2,00 --
0018  VTRS13945      WASHER         D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593     8,00 --
0019  MECI00199      MICROSWITCH    CABLATO                  1,00 --
0020  LAFN09167      SUPPORT        -                        1,00 --
0021  VTRS00251      WASHER         4-16 INOX A2             4,00 --
0022  LAFN04113      PIN            LEVA SUPERIORE           1,00 --
0023  VTRS15913      WASHER         D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751   6,00 --
0024  VTVT00704      SCREW          TE M 4X 16 UNI5739 INOX  4,00 --
0025  LAFN03915      BUSHING        NUOVO RUOTINO STRONG     2,00 --
0026  VTVT06241      SCREW          8X40                     2,00 --
0027  LAFN09160      BUSHING        -                        2,00 --
0028  VTVT15907      SCREW          TE  8X25   UNI5739 INX   2,00 --
0029  VTVT21887      SCREW          TCB-TC 4X10   8112       3,00 --
0030  VTVR16617      KEY            6X 6X30 UNI 6604         2,00 --
0031  VTRS44254      WASHER         D.10  X40X2.5 UNI6593    2,00 --
0032  VTVT00179      SCREW          TSPEI M 8X30             2,00 --
0033  VTVT00818      SCREW          TBEI 6X35                5,00 --
0034  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        5,00 --
0035  MPVR02815      THICKNESS      X FLAP                   1,00 --
0036  MPVR02815      THICKNESS      X FLAP                   1,00 --
0037  MPVR02786      FLAP           TESTATA                  1,00 --
0038  MPVR02786      FLAP           TESTATA                  1,00 --
0039  MPVR02792      FLAP PRESS     NYLON NERO SP2           1,00 --
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Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

21 3VTRs00251 WAsHER 4-16 ss A2 4

22 3LAFN04113 UPPER LEVER PiN 1

23 3VTRs15913 WAsHER d. 4 GRoVER A2 UNi1751 6

24 3VTVT00704 scREW TE M 4x 16 UNi5739 ss 4

25 3LAFN03915 BUsHiNG 2

26 3VTVT06241 scREW 8x40 2

27 3LAFN09160 BUsHiNG 2

28 3VTVT15907 scREW TE 8x25 UNi5739 iNx 2

29 3VTVT21887 scREW TcB-Tc 4x10 8112 3

30 3VTVR16617 kEy 6x 6x30 UNi 6604 2

31 3VTRs44254 WAsHER d.10 x40x2.5 UNi6593 2

32 3VTVT00179 scREW TsPEi M 8x30 2

33 3VTVT00818 scREW TBEi 6x35 5

34 3VTRs00245 WAsHER d.6 UNi 6592 ss 5

35 3MPVR02815 FLAP sPAcER 1

36 3MPVR02815 FLAP sPAcER 1

37 3MPVR02786 FLAP 1

38 3MPVR02786 FLAP 1

39 3MPVR02792 FLAP PREssER FLP 28 1

40 3MPVR02792 FLAP PREssER FLP 28 1

Head/Tête
Table: HEAD           Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN09480      PLATE                                   1,00 --
0002  MOCC00143      MOTOR          MRP6 V24                 2,00 --
0003  VTRS15144      WASHER         D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751    14,00 --
0004  VTVT15906      SCREW          TE  6X 12  A2 UNI 5739   14,00 --
0005  LAFN05642      DISTRIBUTOR    ACQUA TESTATA 71         1,00 --
0006  LAFN05671      PLATE          RESCA TESTATA            1,00 --
0007  RCVR00483      CONNECTOR      3 VIE                    1,00 --
0008  VTVT00787      SCREW          TBEI M 6-16              4,00 --
0009  VTDD15518      NUT            M 6 INX                  9,00 --
0010  LAFN09199      DRIVE DISK     -                        2,00 --
0011  MPVR02772      BUMPER         TESTATA 71               1,00 --
0012  MLML00230      SPRING         ANTISGANCIO 70 X FLANGIA 2,00 --
0013  VTDD15521      NUT            M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588      4,00 --
0014  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    6,00 --
0015  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0016  MPVR05290      ROLLER         PARACOLPI                2,00 --
0017  SPPV01472      BRUSH          NYLON 0.7 D.340 APC      2,00 --
0018  VTRS13945      WASHER         D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593     8,00 --
0019  MECI00199      MICROSWITCH    CABLATO                  1,00 --
0020  LAFN09167      SUPPORT        -                        1,00 --
0021  VTRS00251      WASHER         4-16 INOX A2             4,00 --
0022  LAFN04113      PIN            LEVA SUPERIORE           1,00 --
0023  VTRS15913      WASHER         D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751   6,00 --
0024  VTVT00704      SCREW          TE M 4X 16 UNI5739 INOX  4,00 --
0025  LAFN03915      BUSHING        NUOVO RUOTINO STRONG     2,00 --
0026  VTVT06241      SCREW          8X40                     2,00 --
0027  LAFN09160      BUSHING        -                        2,00 --
0028  VTVT15907      SCREW          TE  8X25   UNI5739 INX   2,00 --
0029  VTVT21887      SCREW          TCB-TC 4X10   8112       3,00 --
0030  VTVR16617      KEY            6X 6X30 UNI 6604         2,00 --
0031  VTRS44254      WASHER         D.10  X40X2.5 UNI6593    2,00 --
0032  VTVT00179      SCREW          TSPEI M 8X30             2,00 --
0033  VTVT00818      SCREW          TBEI 6X35                5,00 --
0034  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        5,00 --
0035  MPVR02815      THICKNESS      X FLAP                   1,00 --
0036  MPVR02815      THICKNESS      X FLAP                   1,00 --
0037  MPVR02786      FLAP           TESTATA                  1,00 --
0038  MPVR02786      FLAP           TESTATA                  1,00 --
0039  MPVR02792      FLAP PRESS     NYLON NERO SP2           1,00 --
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Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

41 3VTVT00433 scREW TE M 6x 30 UNi 5739 ss 2

42 3VTdd00491 NUT M6 diN985 2

Head/Tête
Table: HEAD           Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  LAFN09480      PLATE                                   1,00 --
0002  MOCC00143      MOTOR          MRP6 V24                 2,00 --
0003  VTRS15144      WASHER         D. 6 INX GRW UNI 1751    14,00 --
0004  VTVT15906      SCREW          TE  6X 12  A2 UNI 5739   14,00 --
0005  LAFN05642      DISTRIBUTOR    ACQUA TESTATA 71         1,00 --
0006  LAFN05671      PLATE          RESCA TESTATA            1,00 --
0007  RCVR00483      CONNECTOR      3 VIE                    1,00 --
0008  VTVT00787      SCREW          TBEI M 6-16              4,00 --
0009  VTDD15518      NUT            M 6 INX                  9,00 --
0010  LAFN09199      DRIVE DISK     -                        2,00 --
0011  MPVR02772      BUMPER         TESTATA 71               1,00 --
0012  MLML00230      SPRING         ANTISGANCIO 70 X FLANGIA 2,00 --
0013  VTDD15521      NUT            M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588      4,00 --
0014  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    6,00 --
0015  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0016  MPVR05290      ROLLER         PARACOLPI                2,00 --
0017  SPPV01472      BRUSH          NYLON 0.7 D.340 APC      2,00 --
0018  VTRS13945      WASHER         D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593     8,00 --
0019  MECI00199      MICROSWITCH    CABLATO                  1,00 --
0020  LAFN09167      SUPPORT        -                        1,00 --
0021  VTRS00251      WASHER         4-16 INOX A2             4,00 --
0022  LAFN04113      PIN            LEVA SUPERIORE           1,00 --
0023  VTRS15913      WASHER         D. 4 GROVER A2 UNI1751   6,00 --
0024  VTVT00704      SCREW          TE M 4X 16 UNI5739 INOX  4,00 --
0025  LAFN03915      BUSHING        NUOVO RUOTINO STRONG     2,00 --
0026  VTVT06241      SCREW          8X40                     2,00 --
0027  LAFN09160      BUSHING        -                        2,00 --
0028  VTVT15907      SCREW          TE  8X25   UNI5739 INX   2,00 --
0029  VTVT21887      SCREW          TCB-TC 4X10   8112       3,00 --
0030  VTVR16617      KEY            6X 6X30 UNI 6604         2,00 --
0031  VTRS44254      WASHER         D.10  X40X2.5 UNI6593    2,00 --
0032  VTVT00179      SCREW          TSPEI M 8X30             2,00 --
0033  VTVT00818      SCREW          TBEI 6X35                5,00 --
0034  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        5,00 --
0035  MPVR02815      THICKNESS      X FLAP                   1,00 --
0036  MPVR02815      THICKNESS      X FLAP                   1,00 --
0037  MPVR02786      FLAP           TESTATA                  1,00 --
0038  MPVR02786      FLAP           TESTATA                  1,00 --
0039  MPVR02792      FLAP PRESS     NYLON NERO SP2           1,00 --
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Floor Wiper/Raclette (Part N. 3PMVR02240)Table: FLOOR WIPER    Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MFVR00217      BODY           -                        1,00 --
0002  LAFN11024      PLATE          -                        1,00 --
0003  LAFN11023      PLATE          -                        1,00 --
0004  GUVR00303      GASKET         -                        1,00 --
0005  GUVR00302      GASKET         -                        1,00 --
0006  VTVT00841      SCREW          TE M  6X65 UNI 5739 INX  2,00 --
0007  VTRS16937      WASHER          6x24 INOX UNI 6593      2,00 --
0008  LAFN04100      SPACER         PER RUOTINO PARACOLPI    2,00 --
0009  MPVR05290      ROLLER         PARACOLPI                2,00 --
0010  MPVR49229      BUSHING        SHK                      2,00 --
0011  VTDD01694      NUT            M6 INOX                  8,00 --
0012  MPVR06004      KNOB           AISI 304                 2,00 --
0013  LAFN51069      BRACKET        SUPP.RUOTINO SQUEEGEE    2,00 --
0014  VTVT01304      SCREW          M  8X 40 TTQST UNI 5731  2,00 --
0015  VTVR01040      RIVET          -                        4,00 --
0016  LAFN05559      SUPPORT        RUOTINO                  2,00 --
0017  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    3,00 --
0018  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  3,00 --
0019  RTRT00540      WHEEL          D.8x32                   2,00 --
0020  VTVT15515      SCREW          TE M 6X 50 INOX A2       4,00 --
0021  TBBP00124      TUBE           D 8/6                    0,02 --
0022  MPVR08040      BLADE          L LATEX                  1,00 --
0023  LAFN09285      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0024  LAFN09284      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0025  MPVR08036      BLADE          L LATEX                  1,00 --
0026  MPVR05898      CLOSURE        L                        2,00 --
0027  LAFN09287      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0028  LAFN09286      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0029  LAFN09231      BRACKET        M6X11X29                 1,00 --
0030  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        2,00 --
0031  VTDD15520      NUT            M 6 A2 UNI 5588 INX      2,00 --
0032  LAFN09301      SOCKET         -                        2,00 --
0033  MLML49422      SPRING         D.15X 45   X1            2,00 --
0034  LAFN09302      CLOSURE        -                        2,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3MFVR00217 Body 1

2 3LAFN11024 PLATE 1

3 3LAFN11023 PLATE 1

4 3GUVR00303 GAskET 1

5 3GUVR00302 GAskET 1

6 3VTVT00841 scREW TE M 6x65 UNi 5739 ss 2

7 3VTRs16937 WAsHER 6x24 ss UNi 6593 2

8 3LAFN04100 sPAcER 2

9 3MPVR05290 WHEEL 2

10 3MPVR49229 BUsHiNG 2

11 3VTdd01694 NUT M6 ss 8

12 3MPVR06004 kNoB 8x25 2

13 3LAFN51069 WHEEL sUPPoRT BRAckET 2

14 3VTVT01304 scREW M 8x 40 TTqsT UNi 5731 2

15 3VTVR01040 RiVET 4

16 3LAFN05559 WHEEL sUPPoRT 2

17 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 3

18 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 iNx 3

19 3RTRT00540 WHEEL d.8x32 2

20 3VTVT15515 scREW TE M 6x 50 ss A2 4
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Floor Wiper/Raclette (Part N. 3PMVR02240)Table: FLOOR WIPER    Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MFVR00217      BODY           -                        1,00 --
0002  LAFN11024      PLATE          -                        1,00 --
0003  LAFN11023      PLATE          -                        1,00 --
0004  GUVR00303      GASKET         -                        1,00 --
0005  GUVR00302      GASKET         -                        1,00 --
0006  VTVT00841      SCREW          TE M  6X65 UNI 5739 INX  2,00 --
0007  VTRS16937      WASHER          6x24 INOX UNI 6593      2,00 --
0008  LAFN04100      SPACER         PER RUOTINO PARACOLPI    2,00 --
0009  MPVR05290      ROLLER         PARACOLPI                2,00 --
0010  MPVR49229      BUSHING        SHK                      2,00 --
0011  VTDD01694      NUT            M6 INOX                  8,00 --
0012  MPVR06004      KNOB           AISI 304                 2,00 --
0013  LAFN51069      BRACKET        SUPP.RUOTINO SQUEEGEE    2,00 --
0014  VTVT01304      SCREW          M  8X 40 TTQST UNI 5731  2,00 --
0015  VTVR01040      RIVET          -                        4,00 --
0016  LAFN05559      SUPPORT        RUOTINO                  2,00 --
0017  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    3,00 --
0018  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  3,00 --
0019  RTRT00540      WHEEL          D.8x32                   2,00 --
0020  VTVT15515      SCREW          TE M 6X 50 INOX A2       4,00 --
0021  TBBP00124      TUBE           D 8/6                    0,02 --
0022  MPVR08040      BLADE          L LATEX                  1,00 --
0023  LAFN09285      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0024  LAFN09284      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0025  MPVR08036      BLADE          L LATEX                  1,00 --
0026  MPVR05898      CLOSURE        L                        2,00 --
0027  LAFN09287      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0028  LAFN09286      SHEET METAL PA.-                        1,00 --
0029  LAFN09231      BRACKET        M6X11X29                 1,00 --
0030  VTRS00245      WASHER         D.6 UNI 6592 INOX        2,00 --
0031  VTDD15520      NUT            M 6 A2 UNI 5588 INX      2,00 --
0032  LAFN09301      SOCKET         -                        2,00 --
0033  MLML49422      SPRING         D.15X 45   X1            2,00 --
0034  LAFN09302      CLOSURE        -                        2,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

21 3TBBP00124 TUBE d 8/6 0.02

22 3MPVR08040 FRoNT LATEx Hd L BLAdE 1

23 3LAFN09285 sHEET METAL 1

24 3LAFN09284 sHEET METAL 1

25 3MPVR08036 REAR LATEx Hd L BLAdE 1

26 3MPVR05898 cLosURE LARGE 2

27 3LAFN09287 sHEET METAL 1

28 3LAFN09286 sHEET METAL 1

29 3LAFN09231 BRAckET M6x11x29 1

30 3VTRs00245 WAsHER d.6 UNi 6592 ss 2

31 3VTdd15520 NUT M 6 A2 UNi 5588 ss 2

32 3LAFN09301 RETAiNER Hook 2

33 3MLML49422 sPRiNG d.15x 45 x1 2

34 3LAFN09302 RETAiNER cLosURE 2

N/A 3kTRi02197 BLAdE sTRAP kiT L FRoNT  

N/A 3kTRi02198 BLAdE sTRAP kiT L REAR
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Vacuum Cleaner/AspirateurTable: VACUUM CLEANER Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MPVR03846      SUPPORT        GALLEGGIANTE             1,00 --
0002  LAFN05118      ROD            GALLEGGIANTE             1,00 --
0003  RCGR00064      FLOATER                                 1,00 --
0004  MOCC00273      MOTOR          VACUUM 3ST 24V           1,00 --
0005  LAFN51076      FLANGE         INSONORIZZ.ASPIRATORE    2,00 --
0006  ITSO00035      SOUND-PROOFING SHARK/PANTHER            1,00 --
0007  LAFN11008      COLUMN         -                        2,00 --

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3MPVR03846 FLoAT sUPPoRT 1

2 3LAFN05118 FLoAT Rod 1

3 3RcGR00064 FLoAT 1

4 3Mocc00273 MoToR VAcUUM 3sT 24V 1

5 3LAFN51076 FLANGE 2

6 3iTso00035 sPoNGE siLENcER 1

7 3LAFN11008 coLUMN 2
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Table: CIRCUIT        Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  RCDS49622      CONNECTOR      OCC 1/2 - 1/2M           1,00 --
0002  RCDS49623      SCREW          G 1/2 L=41.5             1,00 --
0003  RCGR00065      TAP            F/F 1/2"                 1,00 --
0004  MPVR02862      COVERING       FISSAG.SERB.             1,00 --
0005  RCVR00537      CONNECTOR      MASCH.G1/2 RESCA         1,00 --
0006  LAFN05724      LEVER          RUBINETTO                1,00 --
0007  RCDS31040      BUSHING        D.  8X 12X13             2,00 --
0008  VTRS13947      WASHER         D. 8     INX UNI 6592    4,00 --
0009  VTVT01321      SCREW          TE  8X90   UNI5739       2,00 --
0010  FTAC00038      FILTER         G1/2 INOX                1,00 --
0011  VTDD01695      NUT            M 8 INX                  2,00 --
0012  RCVR00537      CONNECTOR      MASCH.G1/2 RESCA         1,00 --
0013  RCVR00514      CONNECTOR      1/2 M RESCA 15           1,00 --
0014  RCVR00795      CONNECTOR      3/4                      2,00 --
0015  MEEV00015      SOLENOID VALVE                          1,00 --
0017  TBBP00362      TUBE                                    1,00 --
0018  VTRS00251      WASHER         4-16 INOX A2             1,00 --
0019  VTVT00834      SCREW          M  3X  6 TCB-TC IX U.7687 1,00 --

Circuit

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3Rcds49622 UNioN/coNNEcToR 1/2 - 1/2M 1

2 3Rcds49623 UNioN/coNNEcToR G 1/2 L=41.5 1

3 3RcGR00065 TAP F/F 1/2” 1

4 3MPVR02862 sPAcER 1

5 3RcVR00537 UNioN/coNNEcToR G1/2 1

6 3LAFN05724 LEVER 1

7 3Rcds31040 BUsHiNG d. 8x 12x13 2

8 3VTRs13947 WAsHER d. 8 ss UNi 6592 4

9 3VTVT01321 scREW TE 8x90 UNi5739 2

10 3FTAc00038 soLUTioN WATER FiLTER G1/2 ss 1

11 3VTdd01695 NUT M 8 ss 2

12 3RcVR00537 UNioN/coNNEcToR G1/2 1

13 3RcVR00514 UNioN/coNNEcToR 1/2 1

14 3RcVR00795 UNioN/coNNEcToR 3/4 2

15 3MEEV00015 soLENoid VALVE 1

17 3TBBP00362 HosE 1

18 3VTRs00251 WAsHER 4-16 ss A2 1

19 3VTVT00834 scREW Tc + M 3-L 1
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Table: CRANKCASE      Progressive Number:  1

Date: 27/01/2017 Selected Part: LPTB02942 Page:  1

Ref. K Part N. Customer Part N. Description Qty
Validity:

  From          To Price
0001  MPVR06482      TANK           RECOVERY CT100           1,00 --
0002  MPVR05867      TANK           SOLUZ.HARM.              1,00 --
0003  MPVR04089      CRANKCASE      FRONT PANEL CT100 RAL7024 1,00 --
0004  LAFN05592      FRAME          PANTHER                  1,00 --

Crankcase/Carter

Ref. Part N. Description Quantity Validity From Validity To

1 3MPVR10723 TANk REcoVERy 1

2 3MPVR040793 TANk soLUTioN BLUE 1

3 3MPVR04089 FRoNT coVER/PANEL 1

4 3LAFN05592 FRAME 1
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Electric Diagram/Schéma électrique
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Electric Diagram/Schéma électrique
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Electric Diagram/Schéma électrique
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